
FIRST INTERNATIONAL SCIENTIFIC CONFERENCE 

SOCIAL CHANGE IN THE GLOBAL WORLD 

Center for Legal and Political Research, Faculty of Law 

University “Goce Delchev”- Shtip, Macedonia 

 

11-13 September 2014, Shtip, R. Macedonia 

 

Center for Legal and Political Research on Faculty of Law invites proposals for papers for 

The First International Scientific Conference: Social Change in the Global World, which 

will be held in Shtip from 11-13 September 2014. We invite scholars and researchers to 

participate in share experiences and ideas on different Social Science areas. We strongly 

encourage young researchers who are in the final stage of their PhD theses. This Conference 

will address questions from different aspects in Social Science Disciplines (Law, Political 

Sciences, Media, Communications and Public Relations, Economy, Education, Sociology, 

Anthropology ect.) 

 

 

 

 

1. LAW 

 

• Administrative Law 

• Criminal Law in EU and Eastern Europe 

• Civil Law in EU and Eastern Europe 

• Business Law 

• International Law in the Global World 

• The Influence of Accession to the EU  Internal Market on the Social Model 

 

2. POLITICS 
 

• EU as a Global Actor 

• Geopolitics, Globalization and Regionalization 

• Human Rights 

• Democracy, Political ideologies, Political Parties and Elections 

• Public Policy andPublic Administration 

• Collective Security Systems and Security Challenges in the 21 Century  

  

 



3. SOCIETY 
 

• Religion and Culture in the Global World 

• Civil Societies and Social Movements in the Global World 

• Place and Nonplaces of Everyday Life 

• Living on a Treshold between Cultures and within a Multilayered Society 

• Socio-spatial Reconfigurationsin Transformative Landscapesand Societies 

• Glocalization 

• Ethnicity, Nationalism and Collective Identities 

• Migration and Globalization 

• Family and Family Values in the Global World  

• Gender Identities 

 

4. ECONOMY 
 

• Business and Corporate Finance 

• Public Finance 

• Entrepreneurship 

• Marketing and Management 

• Auditing and Accounting 

• Macroeconomics and Microeconomics 

• Banking and Monetary Economy 

 

5. MEDIA, COMMUNICATION & PUBLIC RELATIONS 
 

• The Impact of Mediaon Social Change 

• New Media – New Challenges 

• Mediain Politicaland Social Discourses 

• The Contribution of Mass Media for Development of the Region 

• Public Relations and Transparency 

• Political Public Relations 

• Communication as a Fundament of Society 

• The Power of Information in the Modern World 

 

6. EDUCATION 
 

• Education Challenges in the 21 Century 

• Lifelong Learning 

• New Methods, Technologies, Evaluation Assessment and Curriculum Development 

• Reforms and Improvement Standards in Higher Education 

 



Important Dates and Fees 
 

 

Deadline for abstract submission: 15 June 2014 

 

Notifications of acceptance: 25 June 2014 

 

Deadline for full paper submission: 30 October 2014 

 

Early registration (till 1 August 2014): €40 

 

Late registration (till 1 September 2014): €50 

 

On-site registration: €60 

 

Paper publication without participation (till 1 September 2014) €70 

 

 

Language of Conference 
 

Macedonian, English and Russian  

 

Aditional Information 
 

• The host will provide transportation from Skopje Airport to Shtip and vice versa  

• Also we can recommend low-priced Hotel accommodation in Shtip 

• One author (or coauthor) can participate only in one Conference presentation or paper 

• The articles will be published in Conference Proceedings, and selected articles will be 

also published in international Journal, Balkan Social Science Review  

 

Contact 
 

The abstracts and papers should be send to contact@clprmk.org 

For any additional questions or information you can contact us on 

strasko.stojanovski@ugd.edu.mk or elena.ivanova@ugd.edu.mk 
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Program Committee Members 
 

 

Adoyi Onoja PhD, Associate Professor, Nassarawa State University, Keffi, Nigeria 

onojaa@yahoo.com 

 

Agor Sarkisyan PhD, University of Svishtov, Bulgaria 

agop@uni-svishtov.bg 

 

Alenka Verbole PhD, currently- OSCE Mission in Tirana, University of Ljubljana, Slovenia, 

alenka.verbole@osce.org 

 

Altin Shegani PhD, Dean of Faculty of Law, University of Tirana, Albania 

altin_shegani@yahoo.com 

 

Andon Majhoshev PhD, University “Goce Delcev”- Shtip, Faculty of Law, Macedonia 

andon.majhosev@ugd.edu.mk 

 

Bekim Beliqi PhD, University of Prishtina, Department of Political Science, Kosovo 

bekim.baliqi@gmail.com 

 

Belul Beqaj PhD, University of Business and Technology, Department of Political Science, 

Prishtina, Kosovo 

belul.beqaj@gmail.com 

 

Borka Tushevska PhD, University “Goce Delcev”- Shtip, Faculty of Law, Macedonia 

borka.tusevska@ugd.edu.mk 

 

Bujar Ahmedi PhD, Faculty of Law, University of Tetovo, Macedonia 

bujar_81@yahoo.com 
 

Gabriela Belova PhD, Dean of Faculty of Law, University “Neofit Rilski”, Blagoevgrad, 

Bulgaria 

gbelova@hotmail.com 

 

Gemma Andreone PhD, adjunct Professor of International Law at the University of Naples 

"L'Orientale" and senior researcher at the Institute for International Legal Studies of the 

Italian National Research Council (ISGI - CNR), Italy 

gemma.andreone@gmail.com 

 

Haluk Aydin PhD, Assist. Prof. Balıkesir University, Faculty of Arts and Sciences,Balıkesi, 

Turkey 

aydinhaluk@hotmail.com 

 

Ilija Gruevski PhD, University “Goce Delcev”- Shtip, Faculty of Economy, Macedonia 

ilija.gruevski@ugd.edu.mk 

 

Ivana Bajakić PhD, Department of Economic Sciences, Faculty of Law, Zagreb, Croatia 

ivana.bajakic@pravo.hr 
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Kristine Whitnable PhD, University “Goce Delcev”- Shtip, Faculty of Law, Macedonia 

kristine.whitnable@ugd.edu.mk 

 

Jadranka Denkova PhD, University “Goce Delcev”- Shtip, Faculty of Law, Macedonia 

jadranka.denkova@ugd.edu.mk 

 

James C. Helfrich, JD, LLM, Professor, Global Scholars, Liberty University, Colorado, USA 

jchelfrich@aol.com 

 

Jovan Ananiev PhD, University “Goce Delcev”- Shtip, Dean of Faculty of Law, Macedonia 

jovan.ananiev@ugd.edu.mk 

 

Maciej Czerwinski PhD, Jagiellonian University, Institute of Slavic Philology, Krakow, 

Poland 

maciej.czerwinski@uj.edu.pl 

 

Marieta Olaru PhD, Director of the Doctoral School in Business Administration , Director of 

the Research Center for Business Administration, Department of Business, Consumer 

Sciences and Quality Management, The Bucharest University of Economic Studies, Romania 

olaru.marieta@gmail.com 

 

Marija Ignjatovic PhD, Faculty of Law, University of Nis, Serbia 

marija@prafak.prafak.ni.ac.rs 

 

Mato Brautović PhD, University of Dubrovnik, Croatia 

mbraut@unidu.hr 

 

Migena Leskoviku PhD, Vice Dean of Law Faculty & Head of Public Law Department, Law 

Faculty, European University of Tirana, Albania 

migena.leskoviku@gmail.com 

 

Olga Koshevaliska PhD, University “Goce Delcev”- Shtip, Faculty of Law, Macedonia 

olga.kosevaliska@ugd.edu.mk 
 

Recai Aydin PhD, Associate Professor, Vice Rector of International University of Sarajevo, 

Bosnia and Herzegovina 

raydin77027@yahoo.com 

 

Ruzica Simic Banovic, PhD in Economics, Senior Assistant - Lecturer, Faculty of Law, 

University of Zagreb, Croatia 

ruzica.simic@pravo.hr 

 

Senada Sabic Selo PhD, Institute for International Relations, Zagreb, Croatia 

senada@irmo.hr 

 

Silviu G. Totelecan PhD, Senior Researcher, Socio-anthropologist & Jurist, Head of 

Sociology, Economics and Juridical Sciences, Cluj-Napoca Branch of Romanian Academy, 

Socio-Human Research Department of "G. Baritiu" History Institute, Romania 

silviu.totelecan@g,ail.com 
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Strahinja Miljkovića PhD, Faculty of Law, Mitrovica 

strahinja.miljkovic@pr.ac.rs 

 

Strasko Stojanovski PhD, University “Goce Delcev”- Shtip, Faculty of Law, Macedonia 

strasko.stojanovski@ugd.edu.mk 

 

Suzana Dzamtoska Zdravkovska PhD, University “Goce Delcev”- Shtip, Faculty of Law, 

Macedonia 

suzana.dzamtoska@ugd.edu.mk 

 

Tamara Perisin, MJur (Oxon) PhD, Department of European Public Law - Jean Monnet, 

University of Zagreb - Faculty of Law, Croatia 

tamara.perisin@pravo.hr 
 

Tatjana Petrovna Suspicina PhD, Moscow Law Academy, Moscow, Russia 

 

Trajce Stojanov PhD, University “Goce Delcev”- Shtip, Faculty of Education Science, 

Macedonia 

trajce.stojanov@ugd.edu.mk 

 

Tunjica Petrašević PhD, Department of European Law, Faculty of Law, Osijek, Croatia 

tpetrase@pravos.hr 

 

Wouter Van Dooren PhD, Public Administration and Management, University of Antwerp, 

Belgium 

wouter.vandooren@uantwerpen.be 

 

Zoran Tomic PhD, University of Mostar, Bosnia and Herzegovina 

zoran.tomic@sve-mo.ba 

 

 

 

 

Technical Support of the Program Committee 

 

Ana Nikodinovska MA, University “Goce Delcev”- Shtip, Faculty of Law, Macedonia 

ana.nikodinovska@ugd.edu.mk 

 

Elena Ivanova MA, University “Goce Delcev”- Shtip, Faculty of Law, Macedonia 

elena.ivanova@ugd.edu.mk 

 

Kristina Misheva MA, University “Goce Delcev”- Shtip, Faculty of Law, Macedonia 

kristina.miseva@ugd.edu.mk 
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